
 

425 N. Capital 

Idaho Falls, ID  83402 

(208)535-0399 

www.downtownidahofalls.com 

 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING SCHEDULE 

Syringa Networks – 460 Park Avenue, Idaho Falls, ID  83402 

All meetings are held the first Tuesday of every month. In the event of a holiday or special 

circumstance, the meeting will then be moved to the following week. All meetings will be 

scheduled from 8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 

Tuesday, August 7, 2018 

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

Idaho Falls Downtown Development Corporation (IFDDC) advances our historical downtown as the 

regional center for commerce, culture and leisure activities for residents and visitors. 

http://www.downtownidahofalls.com/

